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AERO CLUB VALLE D’AOSTA

PRICELIST MEMBERSHIP FOR GUEST PILOTS 2017

AEROCLUB MEMBERSHIP FOR GUEST PILOTS Euro 150,00
Service fee ( oxigen, aviation workshop, office services ) Euro 100,00
DAILY GLIDER RATES
TYPE GLIDER COST OF 1st HOUR COST FOLLOWING HOUR
1 JANUS B €uro 60,00 €uro 33,00
2 ASK21 €uro 58,00 €uro 31,00
3 DG 1001 €uro 84,00 €uro 44,00
4 MONO ASTIR €uro 38,00 €uro 20,00
5 MosQuITO €uro 40,00 €uro 22,00
6 LS4 €uro 50,00 €uro 26,00
7 ASW 24 €uro 54,00 €uro 30,00
The minimum rate to be paid is calculated on the cost of the first flight hour.
The rate for the following hour will be calculated in minutes
After the 4° hour free
CHARTER RATES (glider available 5 days from Monday to Friday)
For glider type 1 JANUS €uro 500,00
For glider type 2 ASK 21 €uro 450,00
For glider type 3 DG 1001 €uro 600,00
For glider type 4 ASTIR €uro 350,00
For glider type 5 mMosQuITo €uro 400,00
For glider type 6 LS4 €uro 450,00
For glider type 7 ASW 24 €uro 500,00
AERO TOW RATES
UPTO 600 m €uro 39,00
UPTO 700 m €uro 45,50
UPTO 800 m €uro 52,00
upPTO 900 m €uro 58,50
UPTO 1000 m €uro 65,00
ABOVE 1000 m €uro 7,50 for every 100 m
CROSS-COUNTRY TOW €uro 6,50 for every minute
The MINIMUM tow rate is: € 39,00 (600 m).
CHECK FLIGHT RATES
Pilots who didn’t make an aero tow in the last Pilots new in Aosta have to fly a minimum of 30
THREE month will pay glider, tow up to 600 mt Instructor rate min. with a AC. approved check pilot/instructor.

and AC approved check pilot / instructor €uro 42,00 /h They pay glider, check pilot/instructor + the cost of

the tow.
Flight accompanied by expert pilot (first 3 hours) 25 €uro/h
Aircraft ground handling rate 2017
Gliders _ Motorgliders Daily Monthly

Aircraft _ Ultralight

€uro 10,00 €uro 100,00




